60H Patro!f

Other

Date| Hours/ | Quarts | Grease | Tires Filters Blades Antifreeze
Miles | of Oil Oil| Air| Fuel | Water| 4' | 6' | 7' | & Parts
92099 438 X
9/24/1999( 449 X
12/8/1999| 517 2
118 00| 532 X
10 20 00| 877
12/20/2000| 1006 32 X
12/20/2000{ 1006 56 X
27 2001 1115 32
2/13/2001| 1126 200 X
4/26/2001| 1226 32
10/28/2001| 1300 X
1/13/2003| 1511 2 2
11/6/2005| 1873 32 1 2
1/13/2006 X
11/21/2006 2 1
1/15/2007
2/26/2007
1951 4
5/18/2007| 2109 32 X
7/16/2007| 2251 32 X X
8/3/2007| 2269 X
10/10/2007| 2441 32 1 1
11/29/2007| 2568 32 11 1
03/27/08| 2722 32 11 1 4
5/21/2008| 2883 32 11 1 1
7/9/2008| 3028 32 1
8/26/2008| 3181 32 X X
11/27/2008| 3320 32 X X
2/28/2013| 3873 32 X X
5/7/2015| 4059 32 1 1
11/12/2015} 4304 32 1 1 1




12/9/2015

4/22/2016

8/23/2016

10/6/2016

8/15/2017

11/30/2017

1/15/2019

1/4/2021

3/16/2021

3/16/2021

3/16/2021
4/10/2021
6/15/2021
1/15/2022

5/2/2022

1/6/2023
3/10/2023
7/17/2024

4322
4536

4814
6151
6473
6653
6896
6958
6958
6958
6885
7110
7350
7457
7716
7746
7971

32

32
32

32

48 Quarts

160 Quarts

48 Quarts

32

1 1
1/1r759 1/1r750

X

XXX X

10gal




Remarks

hydraulic filter

oil seal injection pump

Transmission filter

fuel cap filter kit

Transmission filter

Chg oil in tandems & Tranny 1 Hyd flir

2 Batteries

saved screen-in cabnet

hyd+trans filters+screens

8 shift COIL AS

cleaned fuel screen

2 used front radial

new fan belt set

Qil/lsampel/taken

oil sample taken

radiator both hoses thermistat

1-1r0739 1-1r0750 1-6i 0273




1-pully 8x-1805

1-1138512 1-956147 3-HOSES

OlL SAMPEL TAKEN

oil sample

1-puelly belts hoses & claps 1-oil hose

Changed oil and filter /Changed fuel filter/oil sample
hydro oil changed and replaced New filter

Changed Tandem oil both sides and Sample
Changed Transmision fuild and Sample

repaired raditor / Den Rhode

cat fixed rear seal drive shaft

Cat fixed seals on cylinders on moldboard and side to side shift cylinders and put new O rings in shift Council

New tire put on right front
Saddle swing cylinder rebuilt by cat
oil sample taken




